48V Track System
EVO
   3
EVO 48V
Track
System
4

submersion
   71
How to order
Code System
                                 -                                             9 6 6 6 E 0 0 6 9 8 3 0 1 4 D 0 1  0Code ordering example:
7 Body colour
6 Dimming options
5 Beam angle
4 CCT-LED colour temperature
3 LED CRI
2 LED Module code
1 Product code
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
LED CRI CCT-LED Colour temperature Dimming Options Body Colour
90 CRI > 90 27 Warm White 2700K D0 No dimming  10 Black (RAL 9004)
93 CRI > 93 30 Warm White 3000K DA Dali Dim  11 White (RAL 9003)
98 CRI > 98 35 Warm White 3500K DC CASAMBI #17 Black (RAL 9004) / White (RAL 9003 (B&W)
40 Neutral White 4000K DN On-board Dimmer  54 Embossed matt white (RAL 9016)
 65 Embossed matt black (RAL 9017)
Notes:
#17: white light body with black integrated louvre. For black
body with white integrated louvre consult us.
10 - Black
65 - Embossed matt black
11 - White
54 - Embossed matt white
Product
Code
LED Module
Code
LED
Power
Nominal
Lumen
Beam Angle
CRI>98
3000K
High
Rendering
TicTok 45 9662 E020 9W 901 lm 18°/ 28° / 36°
TicTok 58 9664 E027 14W 1458 lm 18° / 25° / 37°
TicTok 75 9666 E006 18W 1765 lm 14° / 26° / 37°
Dimming Options
D0 No Dim
DA Dali Dim
DC CASAMBI
DN On-board Dimmer
CCT Options
27 2700K
30 3000K
35 3500K
40 4000K
1 Product code 9666
2 LED Module code E006
3 LED CRI 98
4 CCT-LED colour temperature 30
5 Beam angle 14
6 Dimming options D0
7 Body colour 54
1 2 5
3
4 4
6
7
TicTok 45 TicTok 58 TicTok 75
72
EVO 48V Track System
Global presence
Celebrating over 50 years of vision, dedication and innovation, formalighting’s versatile and high-quality product offerings extends